760 'ﬁ' Lech - Ziirs — St. Christoph — St. Anton Vollbetrieb 760 td St. Anton — St. Christoph — Ziirs — Lech Vollbetrieb

HALTESTELLE/STOP Vollbetrieb: 14.12.2025 ~ 12.04.2026 HALTESTELLE/STOP Vollbetrieb: 14.12.2025 — 12.04.2026
Lech Schlosskopf 08:12 | 09:03 | 10:03 14:03 | St. Anton a.A. Bahnhof 07:35  08:41 | 09:16 | 09:41 | 10:16 | 10:41  11:16 15:16
Lech Dorfhus 08:12 | 09:03 | | 1003 | 103 | St. Anton a.A. Brandli 07:36  08:42 | 0917 0942 1017 | 10:42 | 1147 15:17
Lech Rilfiplatz 08:14 | 09:05 | 10:05 14:05 | St. Anton a.A. Kohlereck 07:37 | 08:43 & 0018 | 09:43 1018 | 10:43 1118 15:18
Zilrs Arlberghaus 08:19 | 09:10 | 1010 |0 | St. Anton a.A. Schollberg 07:38 | 08:44 0919 | 09:44 | 10:19 | 10:44 | 11:19 15:19
Ziirs Trittkopfbahn 08:24 | 00:15 | 10:15 1415 | 14:50 St. Anton a.A. Stadle/B197 07:39 = 08:45  09:20  09:45  10:20 | 10:45 | 11:20 15:20
Kisterle Rauzalpe 08:31 | 09:22 | | 1022 ale | 1422 | 1457 St. Anton a.A. Mooserkreuz 07:40 | 08:46  09:21 = 09:46 1021 | 1046 | 11:21 15:21
Kldsterle Valfagehrbahn 08:33 | 09:24 | 10:24 | 6Omin 1424 | 14:59 St. Christoph a.A. 07:48 = 08:54  09:29 = 09:54 | 10:29 | 10:54 | 11:20 | i | 15:29
St. Christoph a.A. 08:37 | 09:23 | 09:28 = 10:23 | 10:28 | 1428 | 1508 Kldsterle Valfagehrbahn 07:53 = 08:59 | 09:34  09:59  10:34 | 10:59 | 11:34 | 60min | 15:34
St. Anton a.A. Mooserkreuz 08:43 | 09:20 | 00:34 | 10:29 | 10:34 14:34 | 15:09 Kissterle Rauzalpe 07:54 = 09:00 09:35  10:00 = 10:35  11:00 | 11:35 15:35
St. Anton a.A. Kohlereck 08:44 | 09:30 | 09:35 | 10:30 | 10:35 | 1435 | 1510 Zilrs Trittkopfbahn 08:00 | 09:05 | 09:40 | 10:05  10:40 | 11:05 | 11:40 15:40
St. Anton a.A. Bahnhof 08:50 | 09:36 | 09:41 10:36 | 10:41 14:41 15:16 Ziirs Arlberghaus 08:01 | 09:41 | 10:41 | 11:06 | 11:41 15:41
St. Anton a.A. Terminal West Qoss1  Qo9:37 | Qoo:a2 | Qo7 10:42 (Quaaz Q157 Lech Riifiplatz 08:06 | | 09:46 | 10:46 11 11:46 15:46
Lech Dorfhus 08:06 | 09:46 | 10:46 111 1146 15:46
Lech Schiosskopf 0810 | | 09:50 | 10:50 | 1115 | 11:50 15:50

V

V

HALTESTELLE/STOP Vollbetrieb: 14.12.2025 — 12.04.2026 HALTESTELLE/STOP Vollbetrieb: 14.12.2025 - 12.04.2026
Lech Schlosskopf 15:03 | 16:03 | 17:03 | 18:03 19:03 20:03 St. Anton a.A. Bahnhof 15:17 16:16 16:17 17:16 18:16 19:19
Lech Dorfhus 15:03 | | 16:03 | 17:03 | ‘ 18:03 ‘ 19:03 20:03 St. Anton a.A. Brandli 15:18 16:17 16:18 17:17 18:17 19:20
Lech Riifiplatz 15:05 | 16:05 | 17:05 | 18:05 19:05 20:05 St. Anton a.A. Kohlereck 15:19 16:18 16:19 17:18 18:18 19:21
Ziirs Arlberghaus 15:10 | 16:10 | 17:10 | ‘ 18:10 ‘ 19:10 20:10 St. Anton a.A. Schollberg 15:20 16:19 16:20 17:19 18:19 19:22
Ziirs Trittkopfbahn 15:15 15:50 16:15 16:50 17:15 17:50 18:15 19:15 20:15 St. Anton a.A. Stadle/B197 15:21 16:20 16:21 17:20 18:20 19:23
Klgsterle Rauzalpe 15:22 | 15:57 | 16:22 | 16:57 | 17:22 17:57 | 18:22 | 19:22 | 20:22 St. Anton a.A. Mooserkreuz 15:22 16:21 16:22 17:21 18:21 19:24
Klésterle Valfagehrbahn 15:24 15:59 16:24 16:59 17:24 17:59 18:24 19:24 20:24 St. Christoph a.A. 15:30 16:29 16:30 17:29 18:29 19:36
St. Christoph a.A. 15:28 | 16:03 = 16:28 | 17:03 17:28 18:03 | 18:28 | 19:28 | 20:28 Kigsterle Valfagehrbahn [ 16:34 | 17:34 18:34 19:41
St. Anton a.A. Mooserkreuz 15:34 | 16:09 16:34 17:09 17:34 18:09 18:34 19:34 | 20:34 Kigsterle Rauzalpe | 16:35 | 17:35 18:35 19:42
St. Anton a.A. Kohlereck 15:35 | 1610 | 16:35 | 1710 | 17:35 = 1810 = 18:35 = 19:35 = 20:35 Zurs Trittkopfbahn [ 16:40 | 17:40 18:40 19:48
St. Anton a.A. Bahnhof 15:41 16:16 16:41 17:16 17:41 18:16 18:41 19:41 20:41 Zirs Arlberghaus | 16:41 | 17:41 18:41 19:49
St. Anton a.A. Terminal West Qisa2 Qa7 Quesz (Qizz (Qizaz (Qiez (Qussz Qroaz Q2042 Lech Riifiplatz | 16:46 | 17:46 18:46 19:54
Lech Dorfhus | 16:46 | 17:46 18:46 19:54
Lech Schlosskopf | 16:50 | 17:50 18:50 19:58

@ halt nur zum Aussteigen



